SEMESTER PROGRAM COST ESTIMATES at a GLANCE

The estimates below include all required costs you should anticipate for your academic term abroad, not just what you will pay to
UW-Eau Claire. The estimates include tuition, fees, housing, food, required documents, international health insurance, roundtrip
transportation, books and personal expenses. They do not include optional travel you may choose to do.
You will find a more complete breakdown of all estimated expenses in the "Cost" section of each program brochure on our Web site.

For comparison, the estimated Wisconsin resident cost of a semester at UW-Eau Claire in 2018-2019 is $10,145 (includes room & board and additional expenses)

Programs below $11,000

Mexico 9,722
Spain-Valladolid 10,835
Peru 10,914
China-Chengdu 10,943

Programs $11,000-$14,999
Austria-Graz

Costa Rica-Heredia

Costa Rica-San Ramon
Ghana-Accra

South Korea-Suwon
Chile-Valparaiso
Poland-Krakow

South Africa-Stellenbosch
Thailand-Chiang Mai
Germany-Marburg IGSP
Germany-Marburg exchange
Sweden-Linnaeus
Scotland-Stirling
England-Winchester
Germany-Marburg IUSP
Australia-Lismore
Japan-Kansai Gaidai

Cost estimates are for Spring 2020 unless otherwise noted.

11,060
11,133
11,155
11,184
11,199
11,629
11,801
12,114
12,119
12,555
13,168
13,250
13,291
13,560
13,890
14,341
14,495

Programs $15,000-$19,999
Ireland-Limerick

France-Pau

Australia-Perth
Scotland-Glasgow
Italy-Tuscania

France-Lyon

Japan-Nagasaki
Greece-Thessaloniki
England-Harlaxton (Regular)
Scotland-Aberdeen
Italy-Florence

Italy-Three Cities
Italy-Rome

15,185
15,475
15,680
17,330
17,217
17,269
17,509
17,669
17,724
18,471
19,032
19,395
19,622

Programs above $20,000
New Zealand-Massey U
Semester at Sea

4/11/2019

20,580
30,164



