SEMESTER PROGRAM COST ESTIMATES at a GLANCE

The estimates below include **all required costs** you should anticipate for your academic term abroad, not just what you will pay to UW-Eau Claire. The estimates include tuition, fees, housing, food, required documents, international health insurance, roundtrip transportation, books and personal expenses. They **do not include** optional travel you may choose to do.

You will find a more complete breakdown of all estimated expenses in the "Cost" section of each program brochure on our Web site.

For comparison, the estimated Wisconsin resident cost of a semester at UW-Eau Claire in 2018-2019 is \$10,145 (includes room & board and additional expenses)

Programs below \$11,000	Programs \$11,000-\$14,999		Programs \$15,000-\$19,999		Programs above \$20,000	
Mexico 9,722	Austria-Graz	11,060	Ireland-Limerick	15,185	New Zealand-Massey U	20,580
Spain-Valladolid 10,835	Costa Rica-Heredia	11,133	France-Pau	15,475	Semester at Sea	30,164
Peru 10,914	Costa Rica-San Ramon	11,155	Australia-Perth	15,680		
China-Chengdu 10,943	Ghana-Accra	11,184	Scotland-Glasgow	17,330		
	South Korea-Suwon	11,199	Italy-Tuscania	17,217		
	Chile-Valparaiso	11,629	France-Lyon	17,269		
	Poland-Krakow	11,801	Japan-Nagasaki	17,509		
	South Africa-Stellenbosch	12,114	Greece-Thessaloniki	17,669		
	Thailand-Chiang Mai	12,119	England-Harlaxton (Regular)	17,724		
	Germany-Marburg IGSP	12,555	Scotland-Aberdeen	18,471		
	Germany-Marburg exchange	13,168	Italy-Florence	19,032		
	Sweden-Linnaeus	13,250	Italy-Three Cities	19,395		
	Scotland-Stirling	13,291	Italy-Rome	19,622		
	England-Winchester	13,560				
	Germany-Marburg IUSP	13,890				
	Australia-Lismore	14,341				
	Japan-Kansai Gaidai	14,495				

Cost estimates are for Spring 2020 unless otherwise noted.